
Here at The Bird we're fun,
flamboyant and playful. 

Our Chief Twitchers can take you on
a bird-watching liquid adventure of

the world.

Try one of our unique 'Bird
Cocktails' or a signature

concoction crafted by one of us. 

Or if you fancy a classic just ask
and we will be happy to make it for

you.
We also offer a range of non-

alcoholic alternatives, so that
anybody can enjoy our cocktails.

All spirits are served in measures
of 25ml (50ml available on request)
Liqueurs & aperitifs are served in

measures of 50ml. 

Double Dutch products

Indian Tonic, Skinny Tonic,

Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale, 

Pink Grapefruit Soda, 

Cranberry & Ginger Soda,

Cucumber & Watermelon Soda,

Pomegranate & Basil Tonic,

Elderflower Tonic 

Fruit Juices 

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Lemonade

2.5

2.5

4.5

4.5

SOFT DRINKS

If you have any allergies, please
inform a member of the team before

placing your order

Follow us on our socials

@thebirdbath_

Cafetiere

Americano, Cappuccino, Latte, 

Flat White, Mocha

Hot Chocolate, Double Espresso

Macchiato, Espresso

4

4.5

4

3

MOZZO COFFEE

Earl Grey, English Breakfast,

Lapsang Souchong, White Apricot,

Chamomile, Peppermint, Japanese

Sencha, Rooibos

4
CAMELLIA`S TEAS

BAR SNACKS
Olives

Sweet Chilli Rice Crackers

3.5

3



Follow us on our socials

@thebirdbath_

Cock of the Rock 

Apricot & Ginger, Prosecco

Goldfinch 

Vapoura Spiced rum, Planteray

rum, Cointreau, Raspberry,

Orgeat, Lime

Robin

Whitley Neill blood orange gin,

Prosecco, lemon, grenadine

Honey Buzzard 

Cornish Honey Whisky,

Ardberg, blueberry, lemon 

Bullocks Oriole

Rubarb vodka, orange,

passionfruit, lime

Kiwi 

Haku Vodka, lime, kiwi

Peacock

Pineapple, passionfruit,

Absolute Vodka, lime, Blue

Curacao

Cockatoo 

Cascabel Coffee Tequila,

frangelico, cream, vanilla

Roseate Spoonbill 

Rose liqueur, grapefruit gin,

apple, lime

Violet Mountaingem 

Vanilla Vodka, Lavender, lemon,

egg

Vermilion 

Haku vodka, pomegranate juice,

lime juice, grenadine

12

14

13

14

13

14

12

14

14

12

13

COCKTAILS

Hennesey VS

Hennessy XO

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin “1738 Accord Royal”

Remy Martin XO

Baron de Sigognac 10

Macchu Pisco

7.5

26

9.5

12

25

9.5

6.5

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

LIQUEURS & APERITIFS
Abelha Silver

Cointreau    

Dom Benedictine

Saliza Amaretto 

Mozart Dark

Chambord

Campari 

Euphemia

Limoncello

Kahlua

Baileys

Aperol

Chartreuse

6.5

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Planteray 3***

Wray & Nephews

Beckford's Folly Caramel

Beckford's White Pearl Coconut

Cut To The Spice

Gosling's Black Seal

Cut To The Overproof

Planteray 5yr

Beckford's Maroon Cask Strength

Beckford's Maroon Banana

Mount Gay Black Barrel

Mount Gay Eclipse

RUM
6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

10.5

10.5



QL Vino Verde,

Portugal

Rapura Springs Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, New Zealand

Picpoul de Pinet, Petit Roubie

Languedoc, France

Sutherland Chardonnay

Western Cape, South Africa

8/38

12/60

18/95

8/11/28

10/14/43

11/15/45

12/16/51

8/11/28

9/12/31

11/15/43

12/16/48

12/16/45

8 / 45

 

12 / 84

WHITE
175ml/250ml/Bottle*

Mar de Cal Tempranillo

Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

La Meule Pinot Noir IGP Pays d’Oc

Languedoc, France

Merlot Estate, De Martino 

Maipo, Chile

La Mascota Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina

Leoube Organic Rose

Provence, France

ROSÉ

Ruggeri Argeo Prosecco

Veneto, Italy 

Sparkling Leoube Rose

Provence, France

Taittinger Brut Réserve NV

Champagne, France

SPARKLING
125ml/Bottle

RED

SWEET 75ml/Bottle

Follow us on our socials

@thebirdbath_

Garonnelles Lucien Lurton

Sauternes 2022, France

Recioto della Valpolicella Bertani

DOC, Italy 2022

Piddle Brewery Dorset     500ml

Pilsner Lager 4.5%, Coal Porter

4.5% 

Brew Dog IPA              330ml

Daura Damm (GF) 5.4%      330ml

Asahi 5.0%                330ml

Birra Moretti 4.6%        330ml

Guinness                  440ml

Guinness 0.0%             440ml

Lucky Saint 0.5%          330ml

Peroni 0.00%              330ml

6

6.5

5.5

5.5

6

6.5

5

6

4.5

BY THE BOTTLE

Lost & Grounded Brewers Bristol

Helles 4.4%

Keller Pils 4.8%

Wanna go to the sun Pale Ale 4.6%

Thatchers Cider 4.8%

6.5

6.5

ON DRAFT

Using seven vibrant botanicals representing the

spectrum of colour, this gin features hibiscus grown

in our no-dig garden at Homewood. Distilled in copper

by the experts at Bristol's Circumstance Distillery.

Kaleidoscope Gin                      

Hibiscus flowers, fresh lemon,

Double Dutch Indian Tonic 

6 O’clock London dry gin

Beefeater Dry

Tanquery London Dry

Trevethan Honey Oak

Hayman's Old Tom

Hayman's London Dry

Botanist

Chase Pink Grapefruit & Pomelo

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple

Chase Seville Marmalade

Chase Sloe

Cotswolds Wildflower No.1

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin

Roku Japanese

Hendricks

6

6

6.5

7

6.5

6.5

7

7

7

7

6.5

7

7.5

7

7

GIN

9



Cassowary 

Cherry Liquer, Akashi,

angoustura

Macaw 

Planteray Rum, Marashino

Liqueur, Lime, Grapefruit

Fairy Bluebird 

Blackberry gin, maraschino

liquer, creme de viollette, egg,

lemon

Toucan 

Lyres White cane, pineapple,

passionfruit, lemon, vanilla

Flamingo 

Cranberry, lime, raspberry,

ginger ale 

Parrot (low alochol)

Rose, Eins Zwei Zero Sparkling

Riesling, lemon, bitters 

The Bar Team Are Happy To Curate

A Cocktail To Your Liking And

Can Replicate Most Of Your

Favourite Classic Cocktails.  

14

13

14

9

8

9

Follow us on our socials

@thebirdbath_

NO & LOW ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS        

Woodford Reserve/Double oaked

Elijah Craig

Whistle Pig 6yrs Rye

Whistle Pig 10yrs Rye

Buffalo Trace

7/11

9

10

12.5

10.5

BOURBON & RYE

VODKA
Sapling

Belvedere Lemon & Basil

Belvedere Blackberry 

Belvedere Pear & Ginger

Chase Marmalade

Chase Rhubarb

Haku Rice vodka 

Discarded Grape Skin Vodka 

Black Cow

Grey Goose

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

7

7

8

Quiquiriqui Artesanal 

Volcano Blanca

Cazcabel Coconut 

Vivir Coffee

Cazcabel Honey

Storywood Reposado

Patron Anejo/Reposado                      

7

5

7

5

5

15.5

14/16

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

WHISK(E)Y
Monkey Shoulder

Glenmorangie Original

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie

Chivas 12

Chivas 18 Gold Signature

Cotswolds Single Malt

Jameson's 

Sexton Single Malt Irish 

Yamazaki 12

Hibiki Harmony

Akashi 

Balvenie 14yr Caribbean Cask

Sheepdog

Paul John Brilliance

Ardbeg 10

7.5

9

9.5

7.5

15.5

9.5

7

9.5

14

11

9.5

10.5

7

8.5

8.5


